

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 171 / 21327 . TYC

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DTMB/Warehouse Complex**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **State Facilities Administration - Various Buildings Solar Project**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/6/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/4/2022**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Centennial Electric, LLC 2206 Lansing Road Charlotte MI 48813			5.00%	Bond	\$776,800.00 1
J & B Associates, LLC 2340 W. M-61 Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$891,000.00 2
J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt. Pleasant MI 48858			5.00%	Bond	\$949,815.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 751 / 17185 . tap

Agency Name **DNR/ Eagle Harbor** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **Eagle Harbor State Harbor - Harbor Upgrades** Index Number **12345**
 Bid opening date and time **7/6/2022** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/4/2022** **51110**

Director SAB Architect Edgewater Resources LLC

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$1,991,433.00 1
Roen Salvage Company 180 E. Redwood Street, P.O. Box 26 Sturgeon Bay WI 54235			5.00%	Bond	\$3,241,675.00 2
Ballard Marine Construction 727 S. 27th St. Washougal WA 98671			5.00%	Bond	\$3,999,265.00 3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 19156 . TAP**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Straits State Park** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Straits State Park – TS Building Improvements** Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/6/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **9/4/2022**

Director SAB Architect NFE Engineers

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,045,247.00 1
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,113,000.00 2
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$3,203,000.00 3
Power Construction Group, LLC 1000 E. State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,327,627.83 4

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 18060 . SAR**

Agency Name **DEQ/ Hensley Property Site**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **EGLE Hensley Property**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/6/2022** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/4/2022**

Director SAB Architect AMEC Engineering and Consulting of Michigan Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
AST Environmental, Inc. 70 Commercial Way Springboro OH 45066			5.00%	Bond	\$519,915.00
					1